

### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIONEMBER 1999 AUG 2 5 2006 Form Must Be Typed

\* WELL COMPLETION FURINI
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Desir VI

Operator: License # 3882	API No 15-167-23352-0000  County: RUSSELL
Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.	County: RUSSELL
Address: 1670 BROADWAY, SUITE 3300	SWSec34 _Twp15 _S.R11 _□ East ⊠ West
City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838	feet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser:AUG 2 4 2	feet from WEST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM FERTAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 831-4673	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: PETROMARK DRILLING, LLC	Lease Name: PESCHKA Well #: 2-34
License: 33323	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist:JUSTIN CARTER	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1817' Kelly Bushing: 1823'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3380' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☒ No
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan PA NH 8-37-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
6/1/2006 6/8/2006 6/8/2006	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD  Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-12 sand geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
11 22-1	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SR. GEOLOGIST Date: 8/24/2006	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24 TH day of AUGUST	MMY Many Mine Log Received
20 <u>06</u>	Coppost Report Received
Notary Public: Jammy M. Jadden	Ule Digribution
Date Commission Expires:	AL SELIC TO
	My Commission Expires SEPTEMBER 22, 2000
	SEPTEMBER 22, 2009

KCC

Opérator N	am'e:	SAMUE	L GAR	Y JR.	& ASS	OCIA <sup>-</sup>	res, in	NC.			Lea	se Nan	ne: F	PESC	HKA	AUG	24	2005 Well	#:	2-34
	34	Twp	15	s.	R	11		] Eas	st 🛛 We	est	— Cou	unty:		RUSS	é	CONF		NTIAL	- -	
INSTRUCT tool open a and flow ra Attach final	nd clos tes if ga	ed, flow as to sur	ing and face tes	shut-i st, alo	in press	sures,	wheth	er shu	ut-in pres	sure re	ached s	static le	vel, hyd	rostat	ic pressu	ires, botton	n hole	temperatur	re, flui	d recovery,
Drill Stem 1		aken onal She	ets)		⊠ Yes	3		No		⊠	Log		Foi	rmatio	on (Top),	Depth and	Datun	n		☐ Sample
Sample Se	nt to G	eologica	Surve	y [	⊠ Yes	5		No			: PEKA EBNER							Top 2590' 2848'		Datum -767' -1025'
Cores Take	en			(	☐ Yes	3	$\boxtimes$	No		DO	UGLAS N LIME	;						2876' 2940'		-1053' -1117'
Electric Log (Submi	•	•		[	⊠ Yes	5		No		LAN	NSING BUCKLI	E			EIVED	OMMISSIO	N	2956' 3295' 3380'		-1117 -1133' -1472'
List All E. L	ogs Ru	[ E	DUAL IN DUAL C BHC SC MICROL	OMPI ONIC		ED PO	OROSI	TY		,,,			AU CONSE	IG 2 Rvat	5 200 ION DIVI	)6		3333		
							NG RE				New	⊠	Used							
Purpose o	f string	1	Hole illed		Rep Casing (in O.D	g	strings Weigh _bs./Ft	t	- conduct Setting Depth	tor, surt	-	Type of Cement	· · · · · ·		n, etc. # Sacks Used		Туре	e and Perce	ent Ad	dditives
SURFACE		12-	1/4"	8	-5/8"		28		444'	CLA	ASS A				235	2% GEL	& 3%	СС		
						_		$\perp$									···			
								ADDI	TIONAL	CEMEN	NTING/	SQUEE	ZE REC	CORD	)	1				
Purpose:				Top	Depth Bot	tom				of Cen			<del></del>		ks Used		Туре	and Perce	ent Ad	ditives
Pro	forate tect Ca g Back g Off Zo	TĎ	-									-								
	1		DEDEC	)DATI		COBI	) Pri	dao B	lugs Set	(Tuno	<u>-</u>			Acid	1 Fractu	ro Shot C	omont	Squeeze I	Popp	
Shots per	Foot								Perforate				(A			d of Materi		•	Recoi	Depth
																		<del></del>		
						-														
TUBING RE	CORD	)	8	Size			Set /	At	Р	acker A	At	Liner F	Run		Vac	□ No				
Date of First	t, Resu	med Pro	duction	ı, SWI	or En	hr.	Prod	lucing	Method											
Estimated P Per 24 H		ion	(	Oil	В	bls.	G	eas -	M	cf	Wate	Flowing er	Bbls.	<u> </u>	Oumping G	as-Oil Ratio	Sas Lift			er (Explain) Gravity
Disposition (	of Gas						1.			METH	HOD OI	F COMI	PLETIO	N N					Pı	roduction Interval
☐ Vented		Sold		<b>п</b> и	Jsed on	Leas	е		□Оре	en Hole	. [	☐ Perf.		] Dua	ally Com	р. 🗆	Comm	ningled		
ii ve/ile	u, subli	ACU-1	i U. j						□ Oth	er (Spe	cify)									

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

\*\*\*\*\*\*

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 102797

Invoice Date: 06/09/06

Sold Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc. To: % Larson Engineering, Inc.

562 W. Highway #4

Olmitz, KS 67561-8561

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 2 5 2006

**CONSERVATION DIVISION** WICHITA, KS

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number..: Peschka 2-34

P.O. Date...: 06/09/06

Due Date.: 07/09/06 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	235.00	SKS	10.6500	2502.75	Т
Gel	5.00	SKS	16.6500	83.25	Т
Chloride	7.00	SKS	46.6000	326.20	Т
Handling	247.00	SKS	1.9000	469.30	E
Mileage	30.00	MILE	19.7600	592.80	E
247 sks @.08 pe	r sk per mi				
Surface	1.00	JOB	815.0000	815.00	Ε
Extra Footage	144.00	PER	0.6500	93.60	E
Mileage pmp trk	30.00	MILE	5.0000	150.00	E
Wooden Plug	1.00	EACH	60.0000	60.00	T

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. Subtotal: 5092.90 Tax...: 216.97 If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$509.29 Payments: 0.00 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total...: 5309.87

DRLG COMP WO LOS

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	AUG 2 4 2016		VICE POINT:	et Bend
DATE 6-1-06 SEC 4 TWP RANGE 11	AM	ONLOCATION	JOB STARTE	JOB FINISH
LEASE SCH KAWELL # 2-34 LOCATION CASE	in Chashin	9N	RUSSE/	STATE
OLD OR (Circle one)	IEIN / ju			
CONTRACTOR Petromark Rig 2	OWNER		<u> </u>	
HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 450	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 8 TO DEPTH H44	AMOUNT ORD	ERED 235	Common	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	·	320c	22gul	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				
TOOL DEPTH		020.		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON	235/4.		2,502.75
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 #	POZMIX GEL	54./	_@ @_ <i>16.6</i> S	Ø 2 20
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	7 su	_@ <u>_16.6S</u> _@_ <u>46.60</u>	
DISPLACEMENT 26 664	ASC	1/24.	_@ <u>_76.60</u> _@	300.00
EQUIPMENT			@	
ZQOII NIZATI				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER M.K. M				
# 120 HELPER 1. D.			_@	
BULK TRUCK			_ @	
# 342 DRIVER Cody			_ @	
BULK TRUCK	15		_@	
# DRIVER	HANDLING	24711	-@- <u>/0</u> /	1110 30
	MILEAGE		_@ <u>/.40</u> 	500 80
REMARKS:	WILLIAGE	OF NA	TOTAL	397430
Core Let 11 1 20 m 1			IOIAL	-311 <del>720</del>
Circulate Hole with Rig Mud				
- Pump	- 1/4/- 5/1	SERVI	CE	
Mix Coment + Peliage Phum	DEPTH OF JOB	444	CE	
- gumf	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK (	HHH CHARGE		81500
Mix Coment + Reliage Place Disgue Play Pour n with Water	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK ( EXTRA FOOTA	<u>ИИИ</u> CHARGE GE <u>144</u>		93.60
Pump  Mix Coment + Reliage Plan  Disgue Play Pour a with Water  Coment did Circulate To	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@6s @ <i>S.00</i>	93.60 150.00
Mix Coment + Reliage Place Disgue Play Pour n with Water	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK ( EXTRA FOOTA		@, <i>6</i> \$_ @, <i>6</i> \$_ @	93.60 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Reliage Plan  Disgue Play Pour a with Water  Coment did Circulate To	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@ <b>63</b> @ <b>00</b> @	93.60 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Reliage Plan  Disgue Play Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  Sarface	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@, <i>6</i> \$_ @, <i>6</i> \$_ @	93.60 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Reliage Plan  Disgue Play Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@68 @ <b>S.00</b> @ @	93.60 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulsage Plus  Dispuce Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  SAR FOCO  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@68 @ <b>S.00</b> @ @	93.60 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulsage Plus  Disgue Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  Sanfoce  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD		@	93,60 150.00 
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulsage Plus  Dispuce Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  SAR FOCO  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	150.00 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulsage Plus  Dispuce Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  SAR FOCO  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	150.00 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Melwoon Plum  Disgue Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  San Goe o  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  Mayou  Mayou	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI		@	150.00 150.00
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulson Plus  Disgac Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  San foc. o  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
Coment + Melaga Phage  Disgac Phag Pour a with Water  Coment did Citeulate To  Sar Poce  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
Pump  Mix Coment + Pulson Plus  Disgac Pluy Pour n with Water  Coment did Circulate To  San foc. o  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
Charge To: Samuel Mary  City Land To  Sar Gove  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30 LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  CITYSTATEZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Hary  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI  1-82 w. TAX	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD  PI  1-82  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD PI  1-82 w. TAX	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
M'x Coment + Reliant Plus Disgac Pluy Pour a with Water  Coment of of Circulate To  Sandoce  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD  PI  1-82  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD  PI  1-82  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@ TOTAL  EQUIPMENT  @  @  TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	93.60 150.00 1.058,60
CHARGE TO: Samuel Hollage Plane  Compart of of Cites of To  San force  CHARGE TO: Samuel Mary  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK OF EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD  PI  1-82  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE	HHH CHARGE GE 144 30  LUG & FLOAT	@	93.60 150.00 1.058,60

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

# RECEIVED

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* \* INVOICE \*

\* \* \*

JUL 26 2006 Invoice Number: 102993

SAMUEL GARY JR. Invoice Date: 06/27/06

& ASSOCIATES, INC.

V5653

Sold Samuel Gary, Jr. & Assoc.
To: % Larson Engineering, Inc.

562 W. Highway #4

Olmitz, KS 67561-8561 AUG 2 4 2003 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS:

AUG 2 5 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Cust I.D....: Gary

P.O. Number..: Peschka 2-34

P.O. Date...: 06/27/06

Due Date.: 07/27/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common Pozmix Gel FloSeal Handling Mileage127_sks_@>08 per Rotary Plug Mileage pmp trk	72.00 48.00 6.00 30.00 127.00 30.00 r sk per mi 1.00 30.00	SKS SKS SKS LBS SKS MILE JOB MILE	10.6500 5.8000 16.6500 2.0000 1.9000 10.1600 955.0000 5.0000	766.80 278.40 99.90 60.00 241.30 304.80 955.00 150.00	

All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$285.62 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date

Subtotal:
Tax...:
Payments:
Total..:

2856.20 208.50 0.00 3064.70

1

DRLG COMP WO LO

ACCT # 135

APPROVED BY

\_\_\_

2779.08

# ALLIED CEMENTING, CO., INC. 23602

AUG 2 4 2006

REMIT TO P.O. B				AUG 2 4 2	006 se	RVICE POINT:	
RUSS	SELL, KAI	NSAS 6766	55	CONFIDEN	MAL	Nes	oct
DATE 10-8-06 Pessika	SEC. 34	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH STATE
LEASE	WELL#	2-34	LOCATION CD	Alin IIN 1	EIN IW		1 KS
OLD OR NEW Ci	rcle one)				3/4 N+W.		
CONTRACTOR	0-1	20	0 1 1/0	OWNER			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Roto	Mark	Coly = 2.	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE	71/8	T.D.	3380	CEMENT			
	85/8	DEF		_ AMOUNT OR	RDERED		
TUBING SIZE		DEF	TH	1206%	40 69/10	.l	
DRILL PIPE		DEF		_ 1/4#7	lo Seal	pu 54	
TOOL PRES. MAX		DEF			<b>70</b>	o 4/-	7/100
MEAS. LINE			IIMUM DE JOINT	_ COMMON POZMIX	12 set	@ <i>10.6</i> S_	766.80
CEMENT LEFT IN	LCSG.	5110	DE JOHNI	_ FOZMIX GEL *******	40 Ac	_@_ <b>\$80</b> _	_278.4L
PERFS.				_ GEL CHLORIDE	O NOL	@ <i>_}lsst5</i> _	_41,40
DISPLACEMENT	VV			ASC			7,40
	EOU	IPMENT		FLO SEAL	. 30#	@ Zaco	10.00
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER //	rike.			@	
	HELPER	. اــ	Weichner			@	
BULK TRUCK					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@	
	DRIVER	$\Box$	don			@ @	
BULK TRUCK				***			
# <u>]</u>	DRIVER			- HANDLING	18724	@ 190	241.31
				MILEAGE	127 sec 0	<i>\$ 30</i>	304.8
	REN	MARKS:				TOTAL	1751.20
35 sac 3	297			_	SERV	TICE	
10	<u> </u>					0.00 -	
	<u> </u>	·			B	3247	Cian
	<u> </u>				CHARGE		455,00
				MILEAGE		@ @_ <b>5.</b> @	1600
			Thanks	MANIFOLD	30	@	
			30 32 4				
			_	,			
CHARGE TO:	Same	یہ کھی	ary	_			
			~. 			TOTAL	110S.00
							•
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP	 1	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	r
				•	i Ded Wilder	L LQUI MEN	•
	11. <sup>27</sup>					@	
	of Per →						
To Allied Cementi	ing Co., I	nc.				_	
You are hereby red			enting equipment			@	
and furnish cemen						@	
contractor to do w	ork as is l	listed. The	e above work was				
done to satisfaction						TOTAL	
			the "TERMS AND	) (TA 37			
CONDITIONS" li	sted on th	e reverse	side.				
				TOTAL CHAR	GE		
						IF PAID	
		_			-	—— II IAID	TI NO DVID
II CALAMITAN		~ Y	mind a				

PRINTED NAME

-08/24/07-8.24-08

## Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc.

1670 Broadway, Suite 3300, Denver, CO 80202 (303) 831-4673

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
AUG 2 5 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

August 24, 2006

Mr. Dave Williams
Kansas Corporation Commission
130 South Market, Room – 2078
Wichita, KS 67202

KCC aug 2 4 2003 CONFIDENTIAL

Re: Peschka 2-34

Russell County, Kansas API# 15-167-23352-0000

Dear Dave,

Attached please find the ACO-1, Well History Description of Well and Lease, the CP-4, Well Plugging Record, along with Geologist Report, DST's, Electric Logs, and all cementing tickets for the subject Well.

We hereby request that this ACO-1, and all data included, along with the drill cuttings sent to the Kansas Geological Survey, be held **CONFIDENTIAL**.

If there are any questions, or if you need any additional information, please contact me at Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc. at the telephone number shown on the letterhead.

Sincerely,

Thomas G. Fertal Sr. Geologist

Samuel Gary Jr & Associates, Inc.

Thomas & Fertal

**Enclosures**